Taylor Nash, Chair (City Resident)
423 N. Spruce, TC 49684
590-6417 (Res) 995-1139 (Bus)

tnash@nmc.edu

Human Rights Commission

Initial Apt. Date

09/02/14

Patricia Nugent, Vice-Chair (Non-City Resident) 07/07/14

11633 Willow Point Dr, TC 49686
989-859-9506 (Res)

patriciaannnugent@gmail.com

Lee Hornberger, (Non-City Resident)
6730 Mission Ridge, TC 49686
941-0746 (Res)

leehornberger@leehornberger.com

Marilyn Jaquish (City Resident)
502 Sixth St, TC 49684
231-929-0740

mjaquish@nmc.edu

Mattias Johnson (City Resident)
517 Rose St, TC 49686
883-1456 (Res)

Tias.johnson@gmail.com

Barbara McClellan (City Resident)
501 Georgetown, No. 24, TC 49684
941-2368 (Res)
Bingo2755@gmail.com

04/20/09

07/11/16

07/07/14

07/06/10

Termination

06/30/19

06/30/17

06/30/18

06/30/19

06/30/17

06/30/17
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Human Rights Commission

(Continued)

Initial Apt. Date Termination

Laura Nerone (City Resident) 06/04/12 06/30/18
619 West Ninth St, TC 49684
676-7600 (Res) 935-3791 (Bus)

Doglcat4@hotmail.com

Susan Odgers, (City Resident) 05/18/15 06/30/18
612 Fifth St, TC 49684

392-6843 (Res)

Odgers_s@yahoo.com

Jodi Stinnet (City Resident) 09/02/14 06/30/19
1010 Nakoma Dr. TC, 49686
929-3894 (Res) 929-7070 (Bus)

ilstinnet@gmail.com



mailto:Dog1cat4@hotmail.com
mailto:Odgers_s@yahoo.com
mailto:jlstinnet@gmail.com

